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042015510000980-5 15.233.766-0 AMAZON SERVICE LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510000981-3 15.242.672-8 M L DE O CARVALHO PANIFICADORA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001002-1 15.291.241-0 A F DA SILVA FREITAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001011-0 15.330.544-4 A. TORRES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001016-1 15.396.818-4 E G DOS SANTOS PINTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001017-0 15.383.677-6 F. M. S.  DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001019-6 15.387.191-1 PATRICIA B. DE O. SANTOS - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001021-8 15.403.687-0 DR ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001022-6 15.398.925-4 M BRANCHES DE ARAUJO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001023-4 15.227.587-8 PEREIRA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001025-0 15.129.777-0 ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA MINIMERCADOS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001035-8 15.226.674-7 CASTRO MAIA & BEZERRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001038-2 15.109.487-0 M S M DE SIQUEIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001051-0 15.295.428-7 COSTA ALMEIDA & OLIVEIRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001054-4 15.291.916-3 J. V. CANDIDO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001056-0 15.298.748-7 MARCIA APARECIDA TASSO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001061-7 15.326.310-5 AVENIR ALVES VILELA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001066-8 15.357.246-9 RESTAURANTE O CASARAO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001067-6 15.366.191-7 J DE OLIVEIRA COSTA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001071-4 15.396.820-6 FRANCILEUDE R. DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001072-2 15.401.901-1 JAQUELINE MINETTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001074-9 15.380.938-8 S E L DOS SANTOS CONFECCOES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001081-1 15.145.518-0 MANUEL DE JESUS LIMA DE SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001087-0 15.213.430-1 ILZILENE N CALVO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001090-0 15.219.679-0 G L DE ARRUDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001092-7 15.208.255-7 P J P DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001093-5 15.225.491-9 G DE OLIVEIRA ALVES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001100-1 15.243.074-1 COMERCIAL ANDRADE E ALMEIDA GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001105-2 15.246.702-5 S H DE SOUZA RIBEIRO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001111-7 15.269.753-5 IZABEL DE CASTRO BATISTA-ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001117-6 15.270.790-5 F SA SOUSA TECIDOS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001122-2 15.290.074-8 E.  H.  VIEIRA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001128-1 15.324.948-0 IRANILZA T DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001130-3 15.321.887-8 P S PEDROSA NETO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001131-1 15.326.562-0 LUIZ CARLOS ROCHA DE JESUS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001136-2 15.363.025-6 E. DOS SANTOS CASTRO PANIFICADORA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001137-0 15.375.192-4 J G DE ALENCAR ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001141-9 15.394.712-8 S. S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001144-3 15.403.005-8 M M FERREIRA DE MORAIS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001152-4 15.166.249-5 N P MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001159-1 15.181.482-1 M A DA SILVEIRA LAGE CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001160-5 15.202.777-7 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS OURO BRANCO LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001165-6 15.226.972-0 J SCHULER CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001166-4 15.231.158-0 COMERCIAL MOTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001167-2 15.210.528-0 T I D PERALTA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001174-5 15.244.808-0 FRANCISCA DE BRITO SILVA FERNANDES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001178-8 15.265.274-4 JOAO B P DA SILVA COMERCIO EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001181-8 15.270.070-6 E DE AGUIAR MORAIS COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001184-2 15.285.495-9 D. DOS SANTOS QUARESMA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001192-3 15.326.085-8 IVAN DE MIRANDA NOBRE COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001197-4 15.329.188-5 ROBERTO R DA SILVEIRA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001198-2 15.344.440-1 CASA DA FARINHA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001200-8 15.352.576-2 SABOR MIX RESTAURANTES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001204-0 15.401.728-0 COLTEN DE AQUINO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001205-9 15.403.880-6 COSTA & SOUZA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001210-5 15.117.793-7 BOAVENTURA MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001217-2 15.155.615-6 R DE ARAUJO LEAO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001220-2 15.204.428-0 L M XAVIER CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001221-0 15.174.120-4 JO�O A B FERREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001224-5 15.195.061-0 R N DA COSTA PEREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001226-1 15.216.084-1 ANTONIO ODORICO DE LIMA EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001229-6 15.156.197-4 JOS� DE DEUS R. LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001230-0 15.227.694-7 R. C. C. DO NASCIMENTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001231-8 15.229.061-3 M. SAUDE L. SOUZA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001235-0 15.176.547-2 V T AGUIAR NETO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001244-0 15.257.438-7 OLIVEIRA & PEREIRA COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001247-4 15.280.762-4 R CLAUDIONOR FIGUEIRA DUARTE COMERCIO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001248-2 15.281.912-6 P. J. DA S. ROMANO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001252-0 15.274.652-8 W W SAMPAIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001255-5 15.290.951-6 S BASILIO DE SOUZA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001257-1 15.295.124-5 FOLK COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001258-0 15.295.126-1 R C NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001259-8 15.309.651-9 J M COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001272-5 15.370.393-8 R A HOLANDA COMERCIO E SERVICOS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001278-4 15.380.010-0 J. A. DOS SANTOS PINTO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001279-2 15.390.648-0 L. F. DO NASCIMENTO JOIAS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001284-9 15.189.183-4 P W SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001302-0 15.252.302-2 CARINHA DE ANJO COMERCIO DE ROUPAS INFANTIS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001306-3 15.256.671-6 NAVARRO & LIMA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001308-0 15.256.224-9 CONSTRUTORA MEGACON LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001312-8 15.286.204-8 U S S METAIS PRECIOSOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001317-9 15.280.440-4 CIVIERO MERCADO LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001325-0 15.298.188-8 J M LIMA SAMPAIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001330-6 15.319.190-2 VIEIRA & VIEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001332-2 15.336.810-1 SOLANGE DE O. GOMES ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001333-0 15.348.572-8 L G B FARIAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001334-9 15.345.909-3 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042015510001336-5 15.355.484-3 BARROSO MODAS LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001337-3 15.357.360-0 E. DO N. NUNES - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001341-1 15.374.227-5 W. S. RODRIGUES EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001347-0 15.170.848-7 R. JURACI DE LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001356-0 15.158.850-3 ANTENOR RODRIGUES SALES - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001362-4 15.240.692-1 BRUNO G RIBEIRO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001369-1 15.252.645-5 MACARRAO METAIS LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001380-2 15.288.945-0 O BRONI XAVIER ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001384-5 15.306.960-0 COELHO & COELHO COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001391-8 15.347.751-2 J. RODRIGUES SOBRINHO COMERCIO   ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001392-6 15.355.916-0 BOTECO AGORA BEM AI LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001395-0 15.353.771-0 L. M. C. DE ALMEIDA - COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001398-5 15.368.187-0 T DE J E SILVA  ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001407-8 15.128.107-6 PINTO LIMEIRA & LIMEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001411-6 15.186.147-1 A C CARRETEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001428-0 15.244.846-2 ACS & OLIVEIRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001431-0 15.259.493-0 J O RIBEIRO BARROS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001438-8 15.296.755-9 J Z CORREA -ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001440-0 15.306.668-7 S. R. GHIZONI  GOULARTE ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001441-8 15.304.506-0 J R A PANTOJA SUPERMERCADO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001442-6 15.300.482-7 IZONILDA  L.  GUILHERME - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001451-5 15.374.006-0 R. M. F. AZEVEDO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001453-1 15.385.580-0 M CEREJA SARMENTO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001456-6 15.128.107-6 PINTO LIMEIRA & LIMEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001458-2 15.166.249-5 N P MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001460-4 15.170.848-7 R. JURACI DE LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001465-5 15.183.141-6 V M S SIMOES - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001470-1 15.156.197-4 JOS� DE DEUS R. LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001481-7 15.252.645-5 MACARRAO METAIS LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001490-6 15.295.126-1 R C NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001501-5 15.360.195-7 LANA H C DE AQUINO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001503-1 15.396.820-6 FRANCILEUDE R. DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001504-0 15.383.677-6 F. M. S.  DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001509-0 15.403.005-8 M M FERREIRA DE MORAIS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001510-4 15.403.425-8 SANTA JULIA COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001520-1 15.208.255-7 P J P DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001523-6 15.229.061-3 M. SAUDE L. SOUZA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001537-6 15.257.438-7 OLIVEIRA & PEREIRA COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001558-9 15.300.482-7 IZONILDA  L.  GUILHERME - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001559-7 15.321.887-8 P S PEDROSA NETO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001565-1 15.329.188-5 ROBERTO R DA SILVEIRA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001567-8 15.341.489-8 E A DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001568-6 15.344.440-1 CASA DA FARINHA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001569-4 15.363.025-6 E. DOS SANTOS CASTRO PANIFICADORA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001570-8 15.374.227-5 W. S. RODRIGUES EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001573-2 15.394.712-8 S. S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001575-9 15.397.778-7 ADIVANILDO L PEREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001579-1 15.408.388-7 MANOEL MARIA BEZERRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001580-5 15.117.793-7 BOAVENTURA MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001581-3 15.129.777-0 ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA MINIMERCADOS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001587-2 15.189.183-4 P W SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001595-3 15.231.158-0 COMERCIAL MOTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001601-1 15.245.919-7 J L P DE MORAES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001605-4 15.252.351-0 F DE A ANDRADE CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001608-9 15.265.274-4 JOAO B P DA SILVA COMERCIO EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001611-9 15.270.070-6 E DE AGUIAR MORAIS COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001618-6 15.271.818-4 P P DE MORAIS COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001624-0 15.295.428-7 COSTA ALMEIDA & OLIVEIRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001629-1 15.304.506-0 J R A PANTOJA SUPERMERCADO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001635-6 15.326.562-0 LUIZ CARLOS ROCHA DE JESUS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001640-2 15.355.484-3 BARROSO MODAS LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001642-9 15.354.997-1 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS DA SILVA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001644-5 15.375.192-4 J G DE ALENCAR ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001645-3 15.368.187-0 T DE J E SILVA  ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001659-3 15.145.518-0 MANUEL DE JESUS LIMA DE SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001661-5 15.174.120-4 JO�O A B FERREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001671-2 15.220.712-0 H & C TRANSPORTES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001672-0 15.205.126-0 ADAILMA M. SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001673-9 15.226.972-0 J SCHULER CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001680-1 15.240.692-1 BRUNO G RIBEIRO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001681-0 15.236.097-2 SERRONY MOVEIS E ELETROELETRONICO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001687-9 15.256.224-9 CONSTRUTORA MEGACON LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001688-7 15.261.593-8 F JOSILANE DA S FEITOSA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001693-3 15.285.495-9 D. DOS SANTOS QUARESMA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001694-1 15.274.652-8 W W SAMPAIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001695-0 15.272.643-8 ANTONIO ALVES DE ANDRE ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001701-8 15.353.771-0 L. M. C. DE ALMEIDA - COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001702-6 15.357.246-9 RESTAURANTE O CASARAO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001704-2 15.374.006-0 R. M. F. AZEVEDO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001706-9 15.387.191-1 PATRICIA B. DE O. SANTOS - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001708-5 15.398.925-4 M BRANCHES DE ARAUJO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001716-6 15.181.482-1 M A DA SILVEIRA LAGE CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001719-0 15.213.430-1 ILZILENE N CALVO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001722-0 15.219.679-0 G L DE ARRUDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001723-9 15.221.442-9 VALDERI EMILIANO DO NASCIMENTO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001725-5 15.210.528-0 T I D PERALTA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001727-1 15.233.766-0 AMAZON SERVICE LTDA CERAT SANTAREM


